Page1/3

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Culpin - (504644) - Grantham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:07.09 653 H 18/06/17  Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3
2:07.22 651 H 13/11/16 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4
2:07.36 649 H 12/06/16 Grantham Club Championships 2016 Grantham Grantham 3
2:07.36 649 H 21/01/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Grantham Grantham 2
2:09.88 612 H 20/11/16 Boston Club 12th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3
2:09.95 611 H 23/01/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Grantham Grantham 2
2:11.01 596 H 04/01/15  Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham 3
2:11.04 596 H 01/10/16  Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Grantham 2
2:11.59 589 H 05/07/15 Grantham Club Championships 2015 Grantham 4
2:11.63 588 H 21/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Grantham 2
2:11.63 588 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge 2
2:11.68 587 H 30/11/14 Three Shires Championships Grantham 3
2:11.70 587 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield 2
2:11.70 587 H 16/10/16  Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Grantham 2
2:11.79 586 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Grantham 2
2:12.07 582 H 22/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester 2
2:12.34 579 H 07/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth 2
2:12.35 578 H 29/06/14 Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4
2:12.39 578 H 13/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Grantham 2
2:13.28 566 H 09/11/14  Grantham Winter Club Championships Grantham 4
2:13.46 564 F 25/11/12  City of Leicester Distance Meet Leicester Grantham 2
2:13.62 562 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3
2:13.70 561 H 25/11/12 City of Leicester Distance Meet Leicester Grantham 2
2:13.75 561 H 07/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby 2
2:13.90 559 H 05/01/14 Boston 9th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3
2:14.36 553 H 16/11/14  City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester 2

LR -V can 47NN L tmmamlanbiva Maind: Alacanicaabioa [RPpT Ao

Copyright 2024 _LILDZ)“\R/ered By SPORTSYS"‘I'EMS



c.14.04
2:14.78
2:14.94
2:14.94
2:15.25
2:16.53
2:16.65
2:19.06
2:19.22
2:20.33
2:21.94
2:22.02
2:25.38
2:25.72
2:28.64
2:33.53
2:33.60
2:42.71
2:44.89
2:50.81

2:53.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:07.09
2:07.36
2:09.88
2:07.22
2:11.79
2:11.70
2:11.04
2:07.36
2:09.95
2:12.07
2:19.06
2:11.70
2:11.63
2:11.59
2:12.34
2:11.01
2:13.75
2:11.68
2:14.36
2:13.28
2:12.35
2:12.39
2:14.94
2:14.94
2:13.90
2:16.53
2:19.22
2:15.25

2:20.33

Copyr}ghi 2024

548
546
546
542
527
526
499
497
485
469
468
436
433
408
370
370
311
299
269

255

WA Pts

653
649

649
611
582
499
587
588
589
579
596
561
587
553
566
578
578
546
546
559
527
497
542
485

ul

r r m I T I I IT I I I I T

I T I I =T

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I I I T I IT I I T I T

I T T I I T I I I

1ot
16/03/13
08/03/14
08/03/14
10/11/13
08/12/13
26/11/11
01/11/15
17/11/13
29/09/13
1711112
23/10/11
20/11/10
16/04/11
23/01/10
20/03/10
24/04/10
21/03/09
19/04/09
25/04/09
04/04/09

Date

18/06/17
21/01117
20/11/16
13/11/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
01/10/16
12/06/16
23/01/16
22/11/15
01/11/15
17/10/15
03/10/15
05/07/15
07/03/15
04/01/15
07/12/14
30/11/14
16/11/14
09/11/14

29/06/14
13/04/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
05/01/14
08/12/13
17/11/13
10/11/13
29/09/13

LICUINSTING LUUTILY UHATPINSTIPS
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Grantham Club Championships

Midland Short Course 2013

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet

Mansfield Major Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open

Lincolnshire County Championships

City of Derby Meet

Lincolnshire County Champs

Worksop Dolphins Spring Qu

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

Meet

Grantham Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Midland Short Course Championships 2016

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

The Leicester Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Boston 10th Open Meet

Midland Short Course Championships
Three Shires Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships

Grantham Summer Club Championships
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Boston 9th Open Meet

Midland Short Course 2013

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet

Louu
Louth

Louth

Louth
Grantham
Stafford
Grantham
Grantham
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Retford
Mansfield
Derby
Biggleswade
Grantham
Derby
Grantham
Worksop
Derby

Peterborough

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Cambridge
Grantham
Grantham
Leicester
Grantham
Sheffield
Cambridge
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Rugby
Grantham
Leicester
Grantham
Grantham
Leicester
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Stafford
Braunstone
Grantham

Grantham

Qrdiiuialn
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

PagsZ/3

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:13.62
2:11.63
2:14.78
2:13.46
2:13.70
2:21.94
2:14.64
2:16.65
2:22.02
2:25.72
2:25.38
2:33.60
2:33.53
2:28.64
2:50.81
2:44.89
2:53.77

2:42.71

Copyright 2024

562
588
548
564
561
469
549
526
468
433
436
370
370
408
269
299
255
311

I I T I m I I

-n

I I I T

13/07/13
21/04/13
16/03/13
25/11112
25/11/112
17/11/12
17/03/12
26/11/11
23/10/11
16/04/11
20/11/10
24/04/10
20/03/10
23/01/10
25/04/09
19/04/09
04/04/09
21/03/09

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Mansfield Major Open Meet

City of Derby Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships
Biggleswade 11th Open

City of Derby Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins Spring Qu

City of Peterborough Meet

Lincolnshire County Champs

Grantham
Braunstone
Louth
Leicester
Leicester
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Retford
Derby
Mansfield
Derby
Grantham
Biggleswade
Derby
Worksop
Peterborough

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Page 3/3
g3

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



