Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Culpin - (504644) - Grantham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:07.09	653	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:07.22	651	Н	13/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
2:07.36	649	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:07.36	649	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Grantham	2
2:09.88	612	Н	20/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:09.95	611	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
2:11.01	596	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
2:11.04	596	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
2:11.59	589	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
2:11.63	588	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Grantham	2
2:11.63	588	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
2:11.68	587	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
2:11.70	587	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
2:11.70	587	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
2:11.79	586	Н	06/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Grantham	2
2:12.07	582	Н	22/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
2:12.34	579	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
2:12.35	578	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
2:12.39	578	Н	13/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Grantham	2
2:13.28	566	Н	09/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
2:13.46	564	F	25/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Grantham	2
2:13.62	562	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:13.70	561	Н	25/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Grantham	2
2:13.75	561	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
2:13.90	559	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:14.36	553	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
right 202	4	ш	17/00/10	Lincolnobiro County Championabino	Lauth	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							D 010
4.14.04	J47	П	11/03/14	Lincolnshire County Championships	LOU(II	оганшаш	Page 2 / 3
2:14.78	548	Н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
2:14.94	546	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
2:14.94	546	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
2:15.25	542	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
2:16.53	527	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Grantham	2
2:16.65	526	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:19.06	499	Н	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
2:19.22	497	Н	17/11/13	2013 Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Grantham	2
2:20.33	485	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4
2:21.94	469	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:22.02	468	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Grantham	2
2:25.38	436	Н	20/11/10	Mansfield Major Open Meet	Mansfield	Grantham	3
2:25.72	433	Н	16/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
2:28.64	408		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Grantham	3
2:33.53	370	Н	20/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Grantham	Grantham	2
2:33.60	370	Н	24/04/10	City of Derby Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
2:42.71	311	Н	21/03/09	Lincolnshire County Champs	Grantham	Grantham	2
2:44.89	299	Н	19/04/09	Worksop Dolphins Spring Qu	Worksop	Grantham	3
2:50.81	269	Н	25/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
2:53.77	255		04/04/09	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Grantham	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.09	653	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:07.36	649	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Grantham	2
2:09.88	612	Н	20/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:07.22	651	Н	13/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
2:11.79	586	Н	06/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Grantham	2
2:11.70	587	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
2:11.04	596	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
2:07.36	649	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:09.95	611	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
2:12.07	582	Н	22/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
2:19.06	499	Н	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
2:11.70	587	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
2:11.63	588	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
2:11.59	589	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
2:12.34	579	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
2:11.01	596	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
2:13.75	561	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
2:11.68	587	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
2:14.36	553	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
2:13.28	566	Н	09/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
2:12.35	578	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
2:12.39	578	Н	13/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Grantham	2
2:14.94	546	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
2:14.94	546	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
2:13.90	559	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:16.53	527	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Grantham	2
2:19.22	497	Н	17/11/13	2013 Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Grantham	2
2:15.25	542	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
2:20.33	485	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4
right 2024	 1					Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

2:13.62	562	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	Page 3 / 3
2:11.63	588	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Grantham	2
2:14.78	548	Н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
2:13.46	564	F	25/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Grantham	2
2:13.70	561	Н	25/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Grantham	2
2:21.94	469	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:14.64	549	Н	17/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
2:16.65	526	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:22.02	468	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Grantham	2
2:25.72	433	Н	16/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
2:25.38	436	Н	20/11/10	Mansfield Major Open Meet	Mansfield	Grantham	3
2:33.60	370	Н	24/04/10	City of Derby Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
2:33.53	370	Н	20/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Grantham	Grantham	2
2:28.64	408		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Grantham	3
2:50.81	269	Н	25/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
2:44.89	299	Н	19/04/09	Worksop Dolphins Spring Qu	Worksop	Grantham	3
2:53.77	255		04/04/09	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Grantham	2
2:42.71	311	Н	21/03/09	Lincolnshire County Champs	Grantham	Grantham	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS